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Week 1 Games

132 Value Plus

122 Chico and the Man
143 Swamp

130 UNDERDOG

121 Corona Burner
126 Timeout

Week 2 Games

121 Higher Alligiance
132 Chico and the Man
135 Swamp

113 Chief Bad Ass

129 Popoff

118 Timeout

Week 3 Games

134 Value Plus

110 Higher Alligiance
115 Swamp

117 Chico and the Man
102 Chief Bad Ass

128 Timeout

Week 4 Games

121 Value Plus

119 Higher Alligiance
169 Chico and the Man
108 Chief Bad Ass

106 Benedict Bucs

157 Timeout

Week 5 Games

134 Value Plus
123 Higher Alligiance
145 Chico and the Man
121 Popoff

89 Chief Bad Ass

98 UNDERDOG

Week 6 Games

117 Higher Alligiance
136 Chico and the Man
121 UNDERDOG
106 Corona Burner

96 Timeout
130 Value Plus

Week 7 Games

140 Swamp
154 Chico and the Man
109 Chief Bad Ass
74 Value Plus
75 Timeout
147 Tastee Subs

137
143
102
112
127

94

104
73
117
171
86
119

113
162
85
122
189
97

157
108
161
111
129
159

114

84
153
111
153
111

145

99
109
158
153
112

125
102
101
128
137

93

Tastee Subs

Chief Bad Ass

Hawks Nest Monsters
Benedict Bucs

Popoff

Higher Alligiance

Benedict Bucs

Value Plus

Tastee Subs
UNDERDOG

Hawks Nest Monsters
Corona Burner

Popoff

Tastee Subs
Benedict Bucs
Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
UNDERDOG

Tastee Subs

Popoff

UNDERDOG

Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Swamp

Hawks Nest Monsters
Benedict Bucs
Timeout

Tastee Subs

Swamp

Corona Burner

Popoff

Benedict Bucs
Tastee Subs

Hawks Nest Monsters
Chief Bad Ass
Swamp

Popoff

Higher Alligiance
Corona Burner
UNDERDOG
Benedict Bucs

Hawks Nest Monsters

Week 8 Games

92 Value Plus
120 Chief Bad Ass
113 Chico and the Man
110 UNDERDOG
119 Corona Burner
109 Timeout

Week 9 Games

105 Higher Alligiance
152 Value Plus
106 Chico and the Man
125 Chief Bad Ass

85 UNDERDOG
128 Timeout

Week 10 Games

115 Higher Alligiance
58 Chico and the Man
98 Corona Burner
97 Timeout

140 Benedict Bucs

153 Value Plus

Week 11 Games

122 Higher Alligiance
143 Chief Bad Ass
86 Chico and the Man
87 UNDERDOG
145 Benedict Bucs
127 Timeout

Week 12 Games

117 Chico and the Man
158 Chief Bad Ass

109 UNDERDOG

138 Corona Burner
106 Timeout

151 Tastee Subs

Week 13 Games

122 Timeout

100 Chico and the Man
124 UNDERDOG

134 Chief Bad Ass

128 Benedict Bucs

101 Value Plus

Playoff Week 1 Games

120 Benedict Bucs

121 Chief Bad Ass

128 Corona Burner

138 Tastee Subs

129 Popoff

149 Timeout

118 Hawks Nest Monsters
121 Chico and the Man
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139
96
101
91
96
149

117
127
171
129
116
103

102
111
129
105
177
130

159
77
118
136
104
88

139
152

95
122
122
101

159
104
135
130

96
136

159

94
133

85
125
125
125
125

Benedict Bucs

Higher Alligiance
Popoff

Hawks Nest Monsters
Tastee Subs

Swamp

Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Benedict Bucs
Swamp

Tastee Subs

Popoff

Hawks Nest Monsters
Popoff

Swamp

Chief Bad Ass

Tastee Subs
UNDERDOG

Swamp

Value Plus

Tastee Subs

Hawks Nest Monsters
Popoff

Corona Burner

Higher Alligiance
Benedict Bucs

Popoff

Swamp

Value Plus

Hawks Nest Monsters

Hawks Nest Monsters
Swamp

Higher Alligiance
Tastee Subs

Popoff

Corona Burner

Swamp

Value Plus
Higher Alligiance
UNDERDOG

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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Playoff Week 2 Games

190
148
123
101
126
141

97
133
134

62

Swamp

Tastee Subs
Benedict Bucs

Chico and the Man
Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Popoff

Timeout
UNDERDOG

Value Plus

Playoff Week 3 Games

153
122
152
137
107
115

77
140
102
130

Swamp

Chief Bad Ass
Benedict Bucs

Chico and the Man
Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Popoff

Timeout
UNDERDOG

Value Plus

Playoff Week 4 Games

90
116
101
122
127
117
181
185

65
128

91
101

Benedict Bucs
Chico and the Man
Chief Bad Ass
Corona Burner
Hawks Nest Monsters
Higher Alligiance
Popoff

Swamp

Tastee Subs
Timeout
UNDERDOG
Value Plus

147
103
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125

181
192
134
134
134
134
134
134
134
134

119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119
119

Higher Alligiance
Chief Bad Ass

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

Tastee Subs
Higher Alligiance
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average

* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
* League Average
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